
2022010 Free State Pro Kennex Mini 1
BS 10 POSITION 17-24

1

2

TSA141089

TSA121392

FS

NC

Joshua NEL

Wilhelm STEINBERG 6-4, 6-2

3

4

TSA131234 FS

A2

CJ VAN STRAATEN

BYE

5

6

TSA141046 FS

A3

Johandre  DU PLESSIS

BYE

7

8

TSA121337 NC

A4

Markus VAN DEVENTER

BYE

Wilhelm STEINBERG

CJ VAN STRAATEN

6-4, 6-3

Johandre  DU PLESSIS

Markus VAN DEVENTER

7-5, 6-3

CJ VAN STRAATEN

Markus VAN DEVENTER

6-3, 6-2

CJ VAN STRAATEN

Wilhelm STEINBERG

Johandre  DU PLESSIS 6-3, 6-4

Wilhelm STEINBERG

C1

Joshua NEL

BYE

C2

BYE

BYE

C3

Joshua NEL

BYE

Joshua NEL

D1

BYE

BYE
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